42°N

Snow Depth
April 13, 2010

40°N=—

38°N ==

36°N =

PR 5 gf
- :?‘-; Y.

Map created by USGS/EROS

A A

Snow Depth (meters)

[1<o

C

2
loz2-
Blos-
B os-
B os-
o
-
-
s
s

.0

T

0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0 N
1.2 -
1.4 ~
1.6
1.8
2.0

= Basin Boundary
=== International Boundary
— River
NASA Goddard Space Flight Center
Noah 3.2 SWE Model.

=USGS

TN, Y o
@ &yusap




